
Pos. Ranking Player Ranking Player

Team 

points

Benjamin Tison FRA Victor Manuel Mena ESP

677 points 578 points

Jose Carlos Gaspar ESP Miguel Gonzalez ESP

509 points 439 points

Cayetano Rocafort 

Lores ESP
Simon Vasquez SWE

348 points 333 points

Lorenzo Di Giovanni ITA Daniele Cattaneo ITA

307 points 317 points

Clement Geens BEL Maxime Deloyer BEL

209 points 186 points

Adrien Maigret FRA Jerome Peeters BEL

152 points 171 points

Adrian Rodriguez 

rodriguez-

Manzaneque ESP

Gonzalo Perez Arbona ESP

122 points 193 points

Guillem Figuerola 

Santiago ESP
Roger Aromi Siquier ESP

71 points 228 points

Miguel Melero Bernal ESP Victor Tur Checa ESP

81 points 188 points

Bastien Blanqué FRA Benoit Theard FRA

216 points 0 points

Manuel Vives FRA Dylan Guichard FRA

71 points 110 points

Manuel Yuste 

Apolinar ESP
Alvaro Sola Sala ESP

6 points 141 points

Nicolai Maniucov 

Maniucova ESP
Daniel Martinez Otero ESP

85 points 26 points

Sergi Guimet Bigas ESP Albert Carmona Marin ESP

43 points 42 points

Sergio Esteban 

Barroso ESP
Diego Nieto Sanchez ESP

60 points 9 points

Alberto Gasca 

Romero ESP
Javier Gasca Romero ESP

65 points 3 points

Albin Olsson SWE Anton Andersson SWE

15 points 45 points

17 474 278

60

15 246 604

69

16 239 933

68

13 211 366

111

14 286 289

85

11 229 196

181

12 687 172

147

9 218 151

269

10 144 1798

216

7 187 149

315

8 229 140

299

5 145 153

395

6 167 161

323

3 120 123

681

4 128 126

624

1 67 82

1255

2 91 101

948



Julien Seurin FRA Ludovic Cancel FRA

22 points 34 points

Johan Fors SWE Linus Frost SWE

25 points 29 points

Ivan Lopez Muñoz ESP Till Gygax CHE

44 points 7 points

Facundo Erguy ARG Isak Bäckman SWE

46 points 0 points

Thomas Vanbauce FRA Dorian De Meyer FRA

23 points 22 points

Pol Espinal Rey ESP
Sergio Puertolas 

Robles ESP

24 points 9 points

Pierre Bonfré SWE Viktor Stjern SWE

0 points 24 points

Francois Azzola BEL Nick Braet BEL

3 points 21 points

Joel Olivera Palos ESP
Ferran Gonzalez 

Zamorano ESP

9 points 12 points

1798 Johan Brunström SWE 1798 Alex Regner SWE 0

0 points 0 points

1798 Ozan Cildir SWE 1798 Hami Golestan SWE 0

0 points 0 points

Werner Lootsma NLD Xander Aue NLD

19 points 1 points

Fredrik Ask NOR
Fernando Cebrian 

Groba ESP

15 points 3 points

Douglas Rutgersson SWE Axel Holm SWE

17 points 0 points

4 654 Benjamin Grue FRA 573 Philemon Raichman FRA 17

7 points 10 points

5 620
Joel Losana López ESP

687 Alexander Mendez-Vigo 

chillida ESP
14

8 points 6 points

6 562 Jeronimo Escalante 

Diz MEX
N/A

Linus Isaksson SWE 11

11 points N/A  points

7 654 Daniel Appelgren SWE 798 Raul Medina Lopez ESP 11

7 points 4 points

8 1364 Thijs Roper NLD 654 Ids Hannema NLD 8

1 points 7 points

27 WC

28 WC

QUALIFICATIONS

3 455 1798

17

1 430 1364

20

2 474 933

18

25 933 414

24

26 604 532

21

23 388 604

33

24 1798 388

24

21 273 1798

46

22 397 402

45

19 368 352

54

20 281 654

51

18 402 330

56



9 933 Gustav Eriksson SWE 742 Olle Andersson SWE 8

3 points 5 points

10 1798 Simon Yitbarek SWE 742 Rikard Rååd SWE 5

0 points 5 points

11 N/A Karl-Johan Mattsson SWE 798 Borja Jimenez Barra ESP 4

N/A  points 4 points

12 1033 Youssef Ben Dhiaf TUN 1798 Khalil Ben Lallahom TUN 2

2 points 0 points

13 1033 Luca Leonardo 

Mario Fontana ITA
1798

Niccolò Colzi ITA 2

2 points 0 points

14 1033 Vegerd Veskimagi EST N/A Marcus Kevin Rouk EST 2

2 points N/A  points

15 1364 Jose Maria Gomez 

Alvarez ESP
1798 David Garcia ESP 1

1 points 0 points

16 1364 Enric Batalla Lopez ESP N/A Marcos Cabré ESP 1

1 points N/A  points

17 N/A Adam Axelsson SWE 1798 Christoffer Persson SWE 0

N/A  points 0 points

18 1798 Linus Balder SWE N/A Christian Paul Del Amo 

Lauder ESP
0

0 points N/A  points

19 1798 Pedro Perry PRT 1798 Vasco Pascoal PRT 0

0 points 0 points

20 1798 Jimmy Asp SWE 1798 Adam Svensson SWE 0

0 points 0 points

21 N/A Daniel Martinez Rizo ESP N/A Aarón Picó Ortega ESP 0

N/A  points N/A  points

22 N/A Pontus Håkansson SWE N/A Oliver Koch SWE 0

N/A  points N/A  points

23 N/A Lucas Hultman SWE N/A Allen Botic SWE 0

N/A  points N/A  points

24 N/A Willy Tiger Slaryd SWE N/A Emil Lilleøre madsen DNK 0

N/A  points N/A  points

25 N/A Felix Bengtsson SWE N/A Vincent Dahlin SWE 0

N/A  points N/A  points


